14.02
PKD

Material index

1402050180BD440T

1402050BD440K

1402060220BD440T

1402060BD440K

1402060SD440K

1402080280020BT

1402080280BD440T

1402080285015BK

1402080BD440K

d [mm]

5.5

5.5

6.6

6.6

6.6

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

D [mm]
18
18
22
22
22
28
28
28

28

h [mm]
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

LLlanba nnockaa onsa gepeBsHHbIX KOHCTPYKLUNNA

P997777?7?7?7?7?7 277777

N )

Standards:

DIN 440
ISO 7094
PN-M 82019

S

KPENEH

B3
MIKELITHA

UMHECBOE I
i

l NIOK?BITIE
B AENTOM LBETE B 4EPHOM LBETE

Bup nokpbiTUsa

B (unHKoBOE NokpbiTue B 6esiom LBeTe)
B (LuMHKOBOE nokpbITMEe B 6esioM LBeTe)
B (L1MHKOBOE NokpbiTUe B 6enom LBeTe)
B (unHKOBOE NokpbiTue B 6enom LBeTe)
S (kpenex 6e3 NoKpbITKA)

B (uMHKOBOE NokpbITUE B 6enom LBeTe)
B (LMHKOBOE MokpbITME B B6esioM LiBeTe)
B (LnHKOBOE NokpbiTue B 6enom LBeTe)

B (unHKOBOE NokpbiTue B 6esiom LBeTe)

Jednostka miary
TYS

KG

TYS

KG

KG

TYS

TYS

KG

KG
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Material index

1402080SD440K

1402100340BD440T

1402100BD440K

1402100SD440K

1402120440BD440T

1402120BD440K

1402120SD440K

1402140500BD440T

1402140BD440K

1402160560BD440T

1402160BD440K

1402160SD440K

1402180BD440K

1402200720BD440S

1402200BD440K

1402240850BD440K

1402301050BD440S

d [mm]
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
13.5
13.5
13.5
15.5
15.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
19.0
22.0
22.0
25.0

31.0

D [mm]
28
34
34
34
44
44
44
50
50
56
56
56
56
72
72
85

105

h [mm]
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0

Bup nokpbiTUs

S (kpenexx 6e3 NoKpbITUS)

B (unHKOBOE NokpbiTue B 6esom LBeTe)
B (unHKoBOe nokpbiTue B 6esom LBeTe)
S (Kpenexx 6e3 NoKpbITKS)

B (LuMHKOBOE nokpbITMe B B6esioM LiBeTe)
B (LnMHKOBOE NokpbiTUe B 6esom LBeTe)
S (kpenex 6e3 NokpbITKA)

B (LMHKOBOE MoKpbITUE B 6enom LiBeTe)
B (LuMHKOBOE nokpbITME B 6esioM LBeTe)
B (LMHKOBOE MokpbITUEe B 6enom LBeTe)
B (unHKOBOEe NokpbiTue B 6esom LBeTe)
S (kpenexx 6e3 NoKpbITUS)

B (uMHKOBOE NokpbITNE B 6enom LseTe)
B (LuMHKOBOE MokpbITME B B6esioM LiBeTe)
B (LnHKOBOEe NokpbiTue B 6esom LBeTe)
B (unHKOBOE NokpbiTue B 6esiom LBeTe)

B (uMHKOBOE NoKpbITUE B Benom LBeTe)

Jednostka miary
KG
TYS
KG
KG
TYS
KG
KG
TYS
KG
TYS
KG
KG
KG
ST
KG
KG

ST
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